TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Type
Date
Catalog #:
Project:
Prepared by:
DESCRIPTION

residential or commercial projects with a reliable and modern LED down light solution.
Pictured with trim option
Example: 8317HORDERING GUIDE
Model #
8317H
8317H
120V
See Page 2 for Available Trims
Trims Sold Separately
4/22/21  R1
LED Lamp Other
Components
Select
Trims
TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Trim Ordering
3” LE
D
 N
on-IC
 Fram
e-In
Example: 8824WH-90-3KORDERING GUIDE
Model # Finish Color Rendering CCT
8824
8824
LED Retrofit Baffle
10W | 600lms
WH : White -90 : 90CRI -3K : 3000K
Example: 8821BN-3KORDERING GUIDE
Model # Finish CCT
8821
8821
3” Recessed Baffle
8W | 600lms | 90CRI
BN
OB
Brushed Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze
-3K : 3000K
Example: 8822-1-WH-3KORDERING GUIDE
Model # Finish CCT
8822-1
8822-1
3” Recessed Gimbal
10W | 650lms | 80CRI
-WH White -3K : 3000K
Example: 8825WH-90-3KORDERING GUIDE
Model # Finish Color Rendering CCT
8825
8825
LED Retrofit Gimbal
10W | 600lms
WH : White -90 : 90CRI -3K : 3000K
Example: 8822BN-3KORDERING GUIDE
Model # Finish CCT
8822
8822
3” Recessed Gimbal
8W | 600lms | 90CRI
BN
OB
Brushed Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze
-3K : 3000K
Example: 8823WH-DORDERING GUIDE
Model # Finish Status
8823
8823
3” Module Eyeball
8W | 600 lms
3000K | 90 CRI
WH : White -D : Discontinued
Example: 8821-1-WH-3KORDERING GUIDE
Model # Finish CCT
8821-1
8821-1
3” Recessed Baffle
10W | 650lms | 80CRI
-WH White -3K : 3000K:
:
:
:
:
:
4/22/21  R1